Purton Parish Council
Cash Book transactions totalling £500.00 or more

for the period 01/04/2016 to 31/03/2017

Payments
Cb No Bank Account Name Month Date Cheque Ref Payee Name

1 Lloyds Bank General 1 01/04/2016 DD Wiltshire Council
1 Lloyds Bank General 1 01/04/2016 SO Village Hall Charity
1 Lloyds Bank General 1 12/04/2016 BACS003 RBS Rialtas Business Solutions
1 Lloyds Bank General 1 18/04/2016 BACS008 Wiltshire Council Pension Fund
1 Lloyds Bank General 1 18/04/2016 BACS012 HM Revenue & Customs
1 Lloyds Bank General 1 19/04/2016 BACS014 Purton Village Hall Charity
1 Lloyds Bank General 1 21/04/2016 BACS023 RBS Rialtas Business Solutions
1 Lloyds Bank General 2 18/05/2016 BACS046 Wiltshire Council Pension Fund
1 Lloyds Bank General 2 20/05/2016 BACS045 HM Revenue & Customs
1 Lloyds Bank General 2 24/05/2016 DEBITCARD Dunster House Ltd
1 Lloyds Bank General 2 27/05/2016 BACS058 Walfins
1 Lloyds Bank General 2 27/05/2016 BACS059 WALC
1 Lloyds Bank General 3 13/06/2016 6710 Swindon Dial A Ride
1 Lloyds Bank General 3 13/06/2016 6714 Purton Community Cafe
1 Lloyds Bank General 3 17/06/2016 BACS066 Wiltshire Council Pension Fund
1 Lloyds Bank General 3 17/06/2016 BACS069 HM Revenue & Customs
1 Lloyds Bank General 3 17/06/2016 DEBITCARD Dunster House
1 Lloyds Bank General 3 30/06/2016 BACS084 Sally Brown
1 Lloyds Bank General 4 01/07/2016 SO Village Hall Charity
1 Lloyds Bank General 4 19/07/2016 BACS093 Wiltshire Council Pension Fund
1 Lloyds Bank General 4 19/07/2016 BACS095 HM Revenue & Customs
1 Lloyds Bank General 5 09/08/2016 BACS112 Paul Rocker Services Ltd
1 Lloyds Bank General 5 09/08/2016 BACS113 Mr JA Turner
1 Lloyds Bank General 5 18/08/2016 BACS116 Wiltshire Council Pension Fund
1 Lloyds Bank General 5 18/08/2016 BACS117 HM Revenue & Customs
1 Lloyds Bank General 6 06/09/2016 BACS143 Purton Village Centre Charity
1 Lloyds Bank General 6 06/09/2016 BACS141 Paul Rocker Services Ltd
1 Lloyds Bank General 6 13/09/2016 BACS144  Aspen Fencing
1 Lloyds Bank General 6 19/09/2016 BACS149 HM Revenue & Customs
1 Lloyds Bank General 6 19/09/2016 BACS150  Wiltshire Council Pension Fund
1 Lloyds Bank General 6 30/09/2016 BACS153  Came & Company

Transaction Detail

50% NNDR Ptoilet Apr-Sep 16
Office rent Q1 1/4-30/6/16

Annual Omega licence 2016/17
March 2016 pension contributions
March 2016 PAYE & NI

Hall hire - Council meetings Apr-Dec
Cemeteries software/licence 2016/17
April 2016 pension contributions
April 2016 PAYE & NI

Deposit for storage area next to hall
Push mower for groundsmen
WALC/NALC sub 2016-17

Donation towards service provision
Donation towards setting up cost
May 2016 pension contributions
May 2016 PAYE & NI

Stage payment for storage area
Plants for mangers/baskets/bedding
Office rent Q2 1/7-30/9/16

June 2016 pension contributions
June 2016 PAYE & NI

Grass cutting - July 2016

Stage payment to instal storage area
July 2016 pension contributions
July 2016 PAYE & NI

Workshop licence fee for 2016/17
Grass cutting - August 2016

New gate and post for cemetery
August 2016 PAYE & NI

August 2016 pension contributions
Insurance 1/10-30/9/17

Net
562.30
1,500.88
466.00
2,363.72
1,176.06
1,014.13
814.00
2,501.76
2,215.43
866.52
749.17
841.59
500.00
500.00
2,877.61
2,905.37
3,346.22
668.90
1,500.88
2,526.88
2,342.39
800.00
1,000.00
2,706.75
1,407.07
1,634.00
800.00
860.00
1,595.93
2,629.92
9,966.12

Vat
0.00
0.00

93.20
0.00
0.00
0.00

162.80
0.00
0.00

173.30

149.83

168.32
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

669.25
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total
562.30
1,500.88
559.20
2,363.72
1,176.06
1,014.13
976.80
2,501.76
2,215.43
1,039.82
899.00
1,009.91
500.00
500.00
2,877.61
2,905.37
4,015.47
668.90
1,500.88
2,526.88
2,342.39
800.00
1,000.00
2,706.75
1,407.07
1,634.00
800.00
860.00
1,595.93
2,629.92
9,966.12
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03/10/2016 SO

03/10/2016 DD

05/10/2016 BACS163
11/10/2016 BACS169
19/10/2016 BACS173
19/10/2016 BACS174
19/10/2016 BACS176

21/10/2016 DEBITCARD

08/11/2016 BACS191
15/11/2016 BACS194
16/11/2016 BACS200
18/11/2016 BACS197
18/11/2016 BACS199
22/11/2016 BACS202
02/12/2016 BACS220
02/12/2016 BACS221
05/12/2016 BACS219
19/12/2016 BACS227
19/12/2016 BACS228
19/12/2016 BACS232
03/01/2017 SO

13/01/2017 BACS250
17/01/2017 BACS256
19/01/2017 BACS252
19/01/2017 BACS254
09/02/2017 BACS278
17/02/2017 BACS280
17/02/2017 BACS281
28/02/2017 BACS298
08/03/2017 BACS301
10/03/2017 BACS306

15/03/2017 DEBITCARD

20/03/2017 BACS307
20/03/2017 BACS311
31/03/2017 BACS333
31/03/2017 BACS334

Village Hall Charity

Wiltshire Council

Cotswold Tree Surgeons

Paul Rocker Services Ltd
Wiltshire Council Pension Fund
HM Revenue & Customs

Mr JA Turner

Towers & Sanders Ltd

Paul Rocker Services Ltd
Auditing Solutions

Village Hall Charity

HM Revenue & Customs
Wiltshire Council Pension Fund
Southern Forestry

Grant Thornton

SJ Aplin Playgrounds Ltd
Codec Consulting

HM Revenue & Customs
Wiltshire Council Pension Fund
Lister Wilder

Village Hall Charity

Valuation Office Agency
Ringway Infrastructure Service
HM Revenue & Customs
Wiltshire Council Pension Fund
Amethyst Horticulture

HM Revenue & Customs
Wiltshire Council Pension Fund
Village Hall Charity

Haines Fencing & Landscaping
Glasdon UK Limited

AWABS Ltd

HM Revenue & Customs
Wiltshire Council Pension Fund
Centrewire Ltd

Proludic

Office rent Q3 1/10-31/12/16

50% NNDR Ptoilet Oct-Mar 17

Fell trees at Purton memorial garden
Grass cutting - September 2016
September 2016 pension contributions
September 2016 PAYE & NI

Final payment to instal storage area
Scaffold tower & accessories

Grass cutting - October 2016

Internal audit - interim visit

Hall hire for Council meetings in 2017
October 2016 PAYE & NI

October 2016 pension contributions
Prune trees - Village Centre Play Area
External audit 2015/16

Artificial grass - Venture Play Area
Instal new computer and software
November 2016 PAYE & NI

November 2016 pension contributions
Service & repairs to ride-on mower
Office rent Q4 1/1-31/3/17

Valuation of land - Reids Piece

Fix bus shelter roof & road closure
December 2016 PAYE & NI

December 2016 pension contributions
Hanging baskets outside Village Hall
January 2017 PAYE & NI

January 2017 pension contributions
Administration grant 2016/17

New edging - Garden of Remembrance
Bus shelter roof - Station Road

Shingle - Garden of Remembrance
February 2017 PAYE & NI

February 2017 pension contributions
Kissing gates for footpaths

Repair wetpour at VC Play Area

1,500.88
563.00
500.00
900.00

2,649.16

1,566.91

1,000.00

1,050.17

1,150.00
420.00

1,592.50

1,480.52

2,602.41
750.00
600.00
725.00
585.00

1,407.61

2,564.84
873.59

1,500.88

1,017.30

1,665.14

1,449.27

2,589.12
650.00

2,211.90

2,494.62

9,000.00
653.19

1,176.04
498.00

2,247.63

2,519.46
532.20
450.00

0.00
0.00
100.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
210.04
0.00
84.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
150.00
120.00
145.00
117.00
0.00
0.00
174.72
0.00
203.46
333.03
0.00
0.00
130.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
235.20
99.60
0.00
0.00
106.44
90.00

1,500.88
563.00
600.00
900.00

2,649.16

1,566.91

1,000.00

1,260.21

1,150.00
504.00

1,592.50

1,480.52

2,602.41
900.00
720.00
870.00
702.00

1,407.61

2,564.84

1,048.31

1,500.88

1,220.76

1,998.17

1,449.27

2,589.12
780.00

2,211.90

2,494.62

9,000.00
653.19

1,411.24
597.60

2,247.63

2,519.46
638.64
540.00



